
|eq�tas
EQUITAS SMALLFINANCE BANK LTD

(FormerlyKnown As Equitas Finance Ltd}

Registered Office:No.769, Spencer Plaza,4th Floor,Phase-ll,
Equitas Small Finance Bank Anna Salai, Chennai, TN - 600002.# 044-42995000, 044-42995050

Appendix IV-A (see Proviso To Rule 8(6)]

-Sale Notice For Sale Of lmmovable Properties

E-AUctionSale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets underthe Securitization and Reconstructionof Financial Assets and Enforcement of Securty
Interest Act, 2002read with proviso toRule8 (6) of the Security Interest(Enforcement) Rules,2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general

Secureacular to the Borower (9), Morgagor(s) and Guarantor ts) that the belbw descibed imnmovable propery montaged/chargedlothe
DecuredGreditor, possession of which has been taken bythe Authorized Officer of Equitas small finance Bank, Secured Creditor, will be sold on
AS IS Where is", "Asis what is", and "Whatever there isbasis for recovery of dues in below mentioned accounts.Thedetails of Borrower(s)
Mortgagor(s)/ Guarantor(s)/ Secured Assets Dues ReservePrice/E-Auction date& time and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned below
Name &Address of Description of the Immovable Reserve Price

Date & TimeBorrowers/ Mortgagers/ Properties with known EMD Price
of E-Auction

Loan /Total Dues
Guarantors encumbrances, if any Bid IncreasePrice
1. MR. MIRZAAL AKHTAR All that RCC super structure Shop No. 5, Rs.7,50,000 14-11-2025 Loan Account No:JUNAID BAIGMIRZA admeasuring 180 Sq. Ft. (i.e. 16.73 Sq. From 11.00AM SEPATWA0192754MUNAWWAR BAlG Mtrs.) constructed on All that piece and Rs.75,000 to 12.30 PM Claim Amount Due
S/o. Akhtar Junaid Baig parcel ofthe land bearing Nazul Plot No 122| 190�e Rs.1120225/-ason
Mrs. SAYYADABANO MIRZA admeasuring 1531 Sq.Ft situated atMouza R�.10,000 27-08-2024 with further
MUNAWWER BAIG - Achalpur, Nazul Sheet No. 23-A, within the interest from
(BothAre Residing At Near limits of Municipal Council Achalpur, Tahashil

|28-08-2024 with monthly
Fazlu MayanGumbad Achalpur Dist. Amravati. Situated at within

rest, chargesand costs,
Mominpura, Achalpur Tq. the Sub-Registration District of Achalpur and

etc., (Total Outstanding
Achalpur Dist. Registration DistrictofAmravati.

being Rs.1382974/-as
Amravati-444806.)

on 16-10-2025).
For details and queries on purchase and sale contact no- Sathish 9940286237,Sagar Chavan 7972328475, Swaraj Kale7709131377

Mr. NARENDRA DAMODAR All that RCC
Superstructure comprising Rs.24,00,000 14-11-2025 Loan Account No:POUNIKAR Residential ApartmentNo.404, admeasuring From 11.00AM EMFPARDIO057672

S/O. Mr. DAMODAR 704.41 sq. ft. (65.442 sq. mtrs.) built up area Rs.2,40,000 to 12.30 PM Claim Amount Due
POUNIKAR situated on Fourth Floor of the building

Rs.3016895/-ason
Mrs. SHITALPOUNIKAR

known and styled as "GAYATRI PLAZA" Rs.10,000 23-12-2024 with further

W/o. Mr.NARENDRA along with 1.9036 proportionate undivided
interest from

POUNIKAR
shareand interest in all that piece and parcel

24-12-2024 with monthly

(bothAre Residing At Bahuli

of the land bearing plot bearing house no.
rest, charges and costs,

Vihir Lalganj Khambalkar
180, total admeasuring 885.49 sq. mtrs.

etc.. (Total Outstanding
Mohlla Nagpur City H.0.

bearing Corporation House No. 180/35 of
being Rs.3437041/ as

Nagpur 440002)
MoUza Nagpur, Circle No. 6/B, bearing City on 16-10-2025).Survey No. 158/1, SheetNo. 222, situated at
Killa road, Mahal, Nagpur Ward No. 26,within the limits of NIT and NMC,Tah.Nagpurand Dist. Nagpur,Situated atwithin the SubRegistraion

District of Nagpur 3 and
Registration District of Nagpur.

For details and queries on purchase and sale contact no- Sathish 9940286237,Sagar Chavan7972328475,Bhimrao Balkhande 8999820787
Theintending

purchaser/
bidder is required to submit amount of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)by way of NEFTIRTGS/DD in the accountof

"Equitas SmallFinance
Bank Ltd" Account No-

200000807725 and IFSC code- ESFB0001001 Bhaaggyam Galleria New No. 18, Bazzulla
Road, T-Nagar, Chennai-600

117. drawn on any nationalized d orscheduledbankon or before date: 13-11-2025
For detals for terms & conditions

of

fE-Auction sale please refer tothe link provided in www.Equitasbank.com & https:/BidDeal.in.

Date: 26-10-2025 Sdl

Place:Nagpur
Authorized Officer,

EquitasSmall Finance Bank Ltd


